O
ffice
Over 45,000 products online
Codes in Green
Next Day Delivery
477FREE delivery on orders over £50*
Industrial ultrabrite cork noticeboardG
 • High visibility, robust construction,

 • 2 year warranty (Porcelain: 25 year, Lacquered steel: 10 year).
900 x 600mm 900 x 900mm
Board type Code Price £ each Code Price £ each
Cork noticeboard 405062DX8 48.99 405063DX8 59.99
Blue felt noticeboard 405064DX8 49.99 405065DX8 69.99
Grey felt noticeboard 405066DX8 49.99 405067DX8 69.99
Lacquered steel whiteboard 405068DX8 65.99 405069DX8 110.00
Porcelain enamel whiteboard 405070DX8 110.00 405071DX8 155.00 System holder and 6 boards